

Office of the Principal

NAMRUP COLLEGE

লামৰূপ মহাবিদ্যালয়

P.O. Parbatpur, Dist.Dibrugarh, Assam, PIN-786623 (Estd. 1973) NAAC Re-accredited (B+ Grade; CGPA-2.58)

Ref. NoNC/Exam/Notice/HSFinalExam24/Prov&CharCert./2024-300

Date 03-06-2024

NOTICE

This is to inform all the students who have passed HS Final Examination2024 from Namrup College Centre to collect their Provisional and Character Certificate of the aforesaid exam. w.e.f. 4th Sept'2024 onwards from the office of the Principal of Namrup College.

In this respect, students are directed to pay Rs.200.00 (Rupees Two hundred) only for the same.

Copy to-

- 1) Certificate Branch of Namrup College for information and necessary action.
- 2) Notice board.
- 3) Website
- 4) Guard file

(Dr. Durga Prasad Gogoi)

Principal
Jampun Coll

Namrup College

Principal College